Product specification
XC6202PXXXMR-MS
XC6202PXXXMR-MS
Copyright© Msksemi Incorporated www.msksemi.com
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
XC6202PXXXMR-MS series are a set of Low Dropout LinearRegulator ICs implemented in CMOS technology.
They can withstand voltage 20V. And they areavailable with low voltage drop and low quiescentcurrent, widel
y used in audio,video and communication appliances.

 Smoke Detectors
 CO2 DETECTORS
PACKAGE/ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Package Pin Configuration Marking QTY
XC6202P302MR-MS
SOT-23
3000
XC6202P332MR-MS 3000
XC6202P362MR-MS 3000
XC6202P502MR-MS 3000
PIN DESCRIPTION
PIN No.
Name Functions Description
SOT-23-L
3 GND ground
2 VIN input
1 VOUT output
24ZX
252A
255B
25MX
XC6202PXXXMR-MS
Copyright© Msksemi Incorporated www.msksemi.com
Series
Brand identity
Output Voltage
30 : 3.0V
33 : 3.3V
36 : 3.6V
50 : 5.0V
Package
PRODUCT NAMING
XC6202P XX X MR -MS
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Description Symbol Value range Unit
Limit Power Voltage VIN -0.3～+22 V